v Stainless steel manufactured.

SPECIFICATIONS

PIZZA OVEN STAND

External dimensions (WxDxH)
v Width: -- mm
v Depth: -- mm
v Height: -- mm

AvanaBlEMopELS 0000

5121100
5121160
5121180
5121194

Stand MINI

Stand PL-4/4+4
Stand PL-6/6+6
Stand for PL-6/6+6 W

* Ask for special versions availability

www.sammic.co.uk

Food Service Equipment Manufacturer
Unit 2, Trevanth Road

Troon Industrial Park

LE4 9LS - Leicester

uksales@sammic.com
Tel.: +44 0116 246 1900
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